06FEB1S
12:43:52(%

PRICE REPORT
87) REPORTING DATE: 06FEB12

AmT/MA2 19.3.0

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 04FBB19

RACE : 1

SOURCE La

ORDER OF FINISH af1/3/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : ¢

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars;}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

ist 4 3.20 2.40 2.10

2nd 1 5.00 2.490

3rad 3 2.10

ath 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2 .08 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {Us Dollars)
a/1 9.00 4.50

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.08 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/1/3 19.00 4.75

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (Us Dollars)

af1/afz

25.50

2.55




06FEB19
12:43:52(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 04FEB1I

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst [

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
§/5/2

superfecta
OFFICTIAL
6/5/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

52.

$2,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
10.20

00 PAYS
17.80

00 PAYS
13.80

00 PAYS
21.00

C6FEB19

AMT/MAR2 19.3.90

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

3.40
3.00

00 PAYS

5.10

50 PAYS
4,45

10 PAYS
1.38

G0 PAYS
1¢.590

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.1¢
2.1¢
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 2



O06FEB19
12:43:52 (R

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVCRITES

52.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

baily Doub

ST} REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 04FEB1S

A

INIEH

RUNNERS
4

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
6

3
2
kd

OFFICIAL
6/3

OFFICIAL
6/3/2

OFFICIAL
6/3/2/2

le
OFFICIAL
6/6

PRICE REPORT

6/3/2/1

NONE

$2

52,

41.

2.

Win

.00 PAYS

50.20

00 PAYS
1233.60

00 PAYS
293.90

00 PAYS
39.60

O06FEB19

AmT/MA2 19.3.90

(US bellars)

1.,

$0.

3$0.

$1.

Place

5.20
4.80

00 PAYS

25.10

50 PAYS
33.40

10 PAYS
29.39

00 PAYS
19.89

(us

(U3

(us

(Us

Show

3.80
2.60
3.8¢0

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 3




06FEB19
12:43:52 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream CG4FEB1S

RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

42.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1lst 3

2nd 4n

3rd 4

4th 2

5th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

3/an/4/2/6

$2.

$z2.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
43.40

0C PAYS
271.40

00 PAYS
373.0¢

.00 PAYS

63.20

06FEB1Y

amT/MAZ 19.3.0

(I8 Dollars)

$1.

0

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
4.20

00 PAYS
21.70

.50 PAYS

67.85

10 PAYS
37.30

00 PAYS
31.80

(Us

(Us

(U8

(Os

Dollaxrs)

Bollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGEH# 4




06FEBL19
12:43:52 (EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream 04FEB1S

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RIINNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3xd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

52

$2.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
243.20

00 PAYS
83.40

D0 PAYS
103.30

00 PAYS
47 .80

C6FEB19

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
10.690

5C¢ PAYS
20.85

10 PAYS
10.33

00 PAYS
23.90

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.60
2.60
3.20

Deollars}

Dellars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 5




06FEB19 PRICE REPOGRT AmT/MA2 19.3.0 PRCOCOZ2
12:43:52 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 06FEB19 PAGE# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C4FEB19
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (U8 bolliars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL
1st 7 14 .00 4.80 2.80
2nd 5 7.00 3.80
3rd 6 2.40
4th 1
Exacta |
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/5 115.40 57.70 |
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS S0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
7/5/6 336.00 84.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS {US Dpollars)
7/5/6/1 785.50 78.55

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/7 56.40 28,20




0eFERBLY
12:43:52(EST) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC
PROGRAM Gulfstre
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5
Trifecta
OFFICTAL
2/5/4
SBuperfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: O06FEB19

COMMUNITY
am 04FEBL9

2/5/4/1
[

(US Dollars)
Win Place
65.60 4.0¢C
5.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
47 .40 23.70
$2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
148.20 37.05
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
105.60 106.56
52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
E8.60 29.30

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

Show

3.00
5.00
3.80

Delilars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollaxs)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 7




06FEBLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04FEB19

RACE : 8

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF PINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/z2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

§2.

$2.

S1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
12:43:52{EST} REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
107.40

00 PAYS
405.20

00 PAYS
627.80

.00 PAYS

37.40

0C6FEB19

AmMT/MAZ 19.3.0

{US Dcllars)

S1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.20
8.80

00 PAYS

53.70

50 PAYS
101.30

10 PAYS
62.78

G0 PAYS
18.70

Show

3.80
6.80
3.40

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(Us Dolliars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 8




06FEB19
12:43:52(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04FBEB1I9

RACE : &
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 106/11/1/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 10

2nd 11

3rd 1

ath 8

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
10/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/11/1

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
10/11/1/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/10

52.

$2.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
70.00

0C PAYS
943.00

00 PAYS
630%7.90

.00 PAYS

59.00

06FEB19

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

$50.

$0.

$1.

Place

8.00C
9.40

G0 PAYS

35.00

50 PAYS
235.75

10 PAYS
630.79

00 PAYS
29,50

(us

(Gs

{Us

{(Us

Show

5.89
3.60
7.290

Dellars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGEH 9



